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Radius centered at First Street & Washington

2022 Annual Spending (000s) 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Total Transportation/Maint. $47,443 $267,497 $949,177
Vehicle Purchases 18,702 119,220 435,639
Gasoline 14,119 77,308 279,191
Vehicle Expenses 1,535 6,851 21,525
Transportation 6,338 29,262 92,866
Automotive Repair & Maintenance 6,749 34,856 119,957
Total Health Care $9,734 $50,446 $169,292
Medical Services 5,740 30,439 103,253
Prescription Drugs 2,875 14,414 47,528
Medical Supplies 1,119 5,592 18,510
Total Education/Day Care $12,216 $63,723 $208,352
Education 7,545 39,604 130,278
Fees & Admissions 4,671 24,119 78,073
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies 4,898 25,363 85,413
Personal ltems 13,017 64,361 212,548
Total Food and Alcohol $64,740 $329,002 $1,140,826
Food At Home 33,879 178,252 632,036
Food Away From Home 26,215 129,137 438,707
Alcoholic Beverages 4,646 21,613 70,083
Total Household $29,858 $161,685 $553,340
House Maintenance & Repair 2,819 26,967 103,641
Household Equip & Furnishings 13,863 67,468 228,397
Household Operations 9,506 49,321 165,468
Housing Costs 3,671 17,929 55,834

Source: CoStar,

Esri. Compiled by Downtown Phoenix Inc., August 2022
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2022 Annual Spending (000s)
Total Transportation/Maint.
Vehicle Purchases
Gasoline
Vehicle Expenses
Transportation
Automotive Repair & Maintenance

Total Health Care
Medical Services
Prescription Drugs
Medical Supplies

Total Education/Day Care
Education
Fees & Admissions

1 Mile
$47,443
18,702
14,119
1,535
6,338
6,749

$9,734
5,740
2,875
1,119

$12,216
7,545
4,671

3 Mile
$267,497
119,220
77,308
6,851
29,262
34,856

$50,446
30,439
14,414
5,592

$63,723
39,604
24,119

My
B

Downtown
PhoenixInc.

5 Mile
$949,177
435,639
279,191
21,525
92,866
119,957

$169,292
103,253
47,528
18,510

$208,352
130,278
78,073



