Downtown Phoenix Consumer Spending



Radius centered at First Street & Washington

022 Annual Spending (000s)	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Total Transportation/Maint.	\$47,443	\$267,497	\$949,177
Vehicle Purchases	18,702	119,220	435,639
Gasoline	14,119	77,308	279,191
Vehicle Expenses	1,535	6,851	21,525
Transportation	6,338	29,262	92,866
Automotive Repair & Maintenance	6,749	34,856	119,957
Total Health Care	\$9,734	\$50,446	\$169,292
Medical Services	5,740	30,439	103,253
Prescription Drugs	2,875	14,414	47,528
Medical Supplies	1,119	5,592	18,510
Total Education/Day Care	\$12,216	\$63,723	\$208,352
Education	7,545	39,604	130,278
Fees & Admissions	4,671	24,119	78,073
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies	4,898	25,363	85,413
Personal Items	13,017	64,361	212,548
otal Food and Alcohol	\$64,740	\$329,002	\$1,140,826
Food At Home	33,879	178,252	632,036
Food Away From Home	26,215	129,137	438,707
Alcoholic Beverages	4,646	21,613	70,083
otal Household	\$29,858	\$161,685	\$553,340
House Maintenance & Repair	2,819	26,967	103,641
Household Equip & Furnishings	13,863	67,468	228,397
Household Operations	9,506	49,321	165,468
Housing Costs	3,671	17,929	55,834

Source: CoStar, Esri. Compiled by Downtown Phoenix Inc., August 2022

Consumer Spending Report page 2 of 2



2022 Annual Spending (000s)	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Total Transportation/Maint.	\$47,443	\$267,497	\$949,177
Vehicle Purchases	18,702	119,220	435,639
Gasoline	14,119	77,308	279,191
Vehicle Expenses	1,535	6,851	21,525
Transportation	6,338	29,262	92,866
Automotive Repair & Maintenance	6,749	34,856	119,957
Total Health Care	\$9,734	\$50,446	\$169,292
	40,.04	Ψου,	Ψ100,202
Medical Services	5,740	30,439	103,253
Medical Services	5,740	30,439	103,253
Medical Services Prescription Drugs	5,740 2,875	30,439 14,414	103,253 47,528
Medical Services Prescription Drugs Medical Supplies	5,740 2,875 1,119	30,439 14,414 5,592	103,253 47,528 18,510